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Company
Number

NI.9552
NI.6401
NI.4842
NI.3467
NL4758

NL8057
NI.8058
NI.6929
NI.7961
NI.6634
NI..5171
NI.2661
R.678
NI.1916
Nl. 10220
NI.3971
NI.4922
NI.2873
R.692
NI.1256
N 1.1 608

; NI.3906
- NI.7032

NI.982
NI.7887
NI.3358
NI.3301
NI.8977
R.243
NI.8230 .

' NI.1980
R.393
NI.435
R.446
NI.3125
NI.5464
R.346
NI.94
NI.2270
NI.4521
NI.839
NI.9328
NI.99
NI.T117
R.596
NI.10114
NI.91 11

. NI.9099
NI.2271
N1.140'

Name of Company

Manor Contractors Limited
Moira Poultry Prbcessers Limited
Moy Park Limited
Newforge Limited
New Northern Spinning and Weaving Company

Limited — The
Northern Ireland Air Services (Holdings) Limited
Northern Ireland Air Services Limited
Northern Ireland Railways Company Limited
Ocean Fishproducts Company Limited
Park Eggs (Dungannon) Limited
Property Repairs (Bangor) Limited
Reid's Bakery Limited
Smyth's Weaving Company Limited
Snax (Ballymena) Limited
Primark (N.I.') Limited
Spanboard Limited
Spiritual Assembly of Bahais of Belfast Limited
Steegan Limited . "
Stevenson & Son Limited
Tip Top Bakeries Limited
Tir-Oen Limited
V. Leonard &"Cp Limited
Vita Cortex (Nl) Limited .
Windsor Development Company Limited
Cecil Craig (Garages) Limited
Cory Ship Tonage (N.I.) Limited
Desmond McCaffery Limited
Doggart Supplies (Ireland) Limited
Gallaher Limited
Harcon Developments (U.K.) Limited
Hogg Holdings Limited
James Tedford & Company Limited
James Young & Co. (Carriers) Limited
Johnston Umbrellas Limited
McMurray's (Belfast) Limited
McMurray's (Shoes) Limited
McNeill Building Services Limited
McNeill Design Services Limited
McNeill Engineering Limited
McNeill Rentals Limited
Macrete Limited
Major Credit Co. Limited
Mater Infirmorum Hospital Incorporated
Norman Duncan & Co Limited
Portadown Foundry Limited
R.K. Binney (Collections) Limited
R.K. Binney Limited
Russleigh Builders Limited
Smyth Mills Limited
Star Yeast Company Limited - The
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