Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 6th JUNE 1975

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
29.5.75	NI.9552	Manor Contractors Limited	D
	NI.6401	Moira Poultry Processers Limited	D
"	NI.4842	Moy Park Limited	D
	NI.3467	Newforge Limited	D
\$ \$	NI.4758	New Northern Spinning and Weaving Company Limited — The	D.
	NI.8057	Northern Ireland Air Services (Holdings) Limited	C C
	NI.8058	Northern Ireland Air Services Limited	c c
"	NI.6929	Northern Ireland Railways Company Limited	В
	NI.7961	Ocean Fishproducts Company Limited	D
	NI.6634	Park Eggs (Dungannon) Limited	. D
"	NI.5171	Property Repairs (Bangor) Limited	D
	NI.2661	Reid's Bakery Limited	D
, ,	R.678	Smyth's Weaving Company Limited	
	NI.1916	Snax (Ballymena) Limited	D
H -	NI.10220	Primark (N.I.') Limited	D
"	NI.3971	Spanboard Limited	c
	NI.4922	Spiritual Assembly of Bahais of Belfast Limited	CD
	NI.2873	Steegan Limited	D
	· R.692	Stevenson & Son Limited	D
**	NI.1256	Tip Top Bakeries Limited	D
	NI.1608	Tir-Oen Limited	D
n -	NH-2006	V. Leonard & Co Limited	D
· ••	NI.7032	Vita Cortex (NI) Limited	D
**	NI.982	Windsor Development Company Limited	D
30.5.75	NI.7887	Cecil Craig (Garages) Limited	D
••	NI.3358	Cory Ship Tonage (N.I.) Limited	D
.,	NI.3301	Desmond McCaffery Limited	D
"	NI.8977	Doggart Supplies (Ireland) Limited	D
.,	R.243	Gallaher Limited	D
"	NI.8230	Harcon Developments (U.K.) Limited	D
<i>n</i> .	¹ NI.1980	Hogg Holdings Limited	DE
и.	R.393	James Tedford & Company Limited	В
"、	NI.435	James Young & Co. (Carriers) Limited	D
	R.446	Johnston Umbrellas Limited	D
"	NI.3125	McMurray's (Belfast) Limited	E.
"	NI.5464	McMurray's (Shoes) Limited	E
	R.346	McNeill Building Services Limited	D
47 .	NI.94	McNeill Design Services Limited	D
"	NI.2270	McNeill Engineering Limited	D
	NI.4521	McNeill Rentals Limited	D
"	NI.839	Macrete Limited	D
	NI.9328	Major Credit Co. Limited	D
"	NI.99	Mater Infirmorum Hospital Incorporated	· c
"	NI.1117	Norman Duncan & Co Limited	D
	R.596	Portadown Foundry Limited	- D
"	NI.10114	R.K. Binney (Collections) Limited	D
"	NI.9111	R.K. Binney Limited	D
"]	NI 9099	Russleigh Builders Limited	D
"	·NI.2271	Smyth Mills Limited	D.
	NI.140'	Star Yeast Company Limited – The	D

446